
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
£8.25

£8.25

£7.95

£8.25

£7.95

£7.95

£8.25

£7.95

BUBBLE GUM ROYALE

ENFES SOUR

LYCHEE MARTINI

BANANA BREAD OLD FASHIONED

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI

SALTY DOG

RASPBERRY BERET

CANDY SHOP MARG

Absolut Raspberry Vodka, Bubblegum, Citrus, Cocchi Rosa, 
Toasted Marshmellow

Vodka, Gin, Bourbon, Scotch, Amaretto, Grenadine Syrup, 
Lemon, Egg White, Pomegranate Powder

Pink Gin, Lychee Liquor, Cocchi Americano, Citrus, Neroli

Bacardi Rum, Triple Sec, Strawberry Puree, Fresh Lime, Lime Puree

Jack daniels, oloresso seco sherry, spiced banana, 
orange bitters, tonka bean, golden spice banana Macaron

Gordons Dry Gin, Grapefruit Juice, Salted Rim, Slice of Grapefruit

Ciroc Red Berry Vodka, Dark Berry Liquer, Fresh Lemon Juice, 
Vanilla Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice & Prosecco

Casa Migos Blanco Tequila, Pineapple Liquer, Coconut and 
pineapple Syrup, Lime Sherbert Syrup

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mojito
£7.95

Long
Island
Ice Tea

£7.95

Pina
Colada

£7.95

Mai
Tai

£7.95

£7.95

Sex On
The
Beach

Turkish
Delight

£7.95

£8.25

Old
Fashioned

Amaretto
Sour

£7.95

Aperol
Spritz

£7.95 £6.95

Bellini

£7.95

Espresso
Martini

£7.95

Pornstar
Martini

Cosmopo
litan

£7.95

Passion fruit juice, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, sweet sour
strawberry puree, grenadine

Pineapple Juice, Almond Syrup, Vanilla Cream, Coconut Puree,

Lyres White Cane, Lyres Espresso, Vanilla Syrup, Fresh Espresso

Fresh Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar Syrup, Mojito Syrup, Lemonade

Passionfruit Puree, Pineaaple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup
MORNING PORNSTAR

ESPRESSNO MARTINI

NOJITO

ENFES DELIGHT

BORA BORA

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

LYCHEE COOLER

RASPBERRY BERET

MOCKTAILS
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Juice, Grenadine Syrup, 
Fresh Lemon Juice

Vanilla cream, lychee syrup, lime juice, cream and lychee juice

Gordons Pink 0%, Fresh Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, 
Cranberry Juice, Vanilla syrup, Alcohol Free Prosecco

SOFT DRINK
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta

Lemon, Pomegranate, Blood Orange

Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Raspberry, Apple & Mango

                 Orange juice, cranberry juice, mango juice, passion-fruit juice,
pineapple juice, apple juice, pomegranate juice

HOT DRINK
£3.50
£2.00
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£2.90
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

TURKISH COFFEE
TURKISH TEA
FRESH MINT TEA
BREAKFAST TEA
GINGER & LEMON TEA
ESPRESSO
LATTE
CAPPUCINO
AMERICANO
MOCHA
FLAT WHITE
HOT CHOCOLATE

£2.95

£3.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50

£4.50

£2.25

£2.95

SOFT DRINKS 330ML

HOME MADE TURKISH LEMONADE

SAN PELLEGRINO 330ML

J2O 275ML

RED BULL 250ML

WATER - STILL / SPARKLING

SODA WATER 200ML

TONIC WATER 200ML

AYRAN

SALGAM (TURNIP JUICE)

JUICES

single £2.10 double

single £2.50 double

Turkish      Restaurant

DRINKS
MENU

Passion Fruit 
or Strawberry

Passion fruit or Strawberry



EPHESUS SULTANIYE  TURKEY

KAVAKLIDERE CANKAYA TURKEY

KAVAKLIDERE ANCYRA SULTANIYE  TURKEY

TERRE DI RAI PINOT GRIGIO ITALY

CAPE RIDGE SAUVIGNON BLANC SOUTH AFRICA

RAIZ DE CHILE CHARDONNAY CHILE

VILLA VIVA PICPOUL DE PINET  NEW ZEALAND

COOPERS CREEK SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND

Crisp, refreshing white wine with moderate acidity and
pronounced fruity notes

White blend displaying mesmerising fruity notes, moderate 
acidity, good body with a lingering, pleasant aftertaste

Attractive with crispiness and well balanced, good persistence, 
and length. Pronounced with citrus and stony fruit aromas

Structured, voluminous, dense, balanced with good acidity. 
Complex and intense varietal notes; the aftertaste is long 
and persistent with strong notes of citrus, peach and apricot

Bright yellow colour. Intense and elegant aroma of tropical 
fruits, as banana, pineapple and passion fruit.

£5.50

£5.95

£6.25

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95

£7.00

£7.50

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

£8.95

£19.95

£21.95

£22.95

£23.95

£24.95

£25.95

£34.95

£36.95

WHITE WINE

Rich and dense fruity wine, with excellent acidity and a touch of 
salinity. Aromas of white melon, cut grass, lime and hay 

A Sauvignon Blanc with intense fruit flavours, crisp and 
refreshing, bursting with flavours of citrus and stone fruit

Fresh gooseberries overlaid by new-mown grass and a cracking 
finish of ripe fruit and the crisp acidity that only the long dry 
autumns of Marlborough can deliver

EPHESUS RED  TURKEY

KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT  TURKEY

KAVAKLIDERE ANCYRA KALECIK  TURKEY

CAPE RIDGE PINOTAGE  SOUTH AFRICA

RAIZ DE CHILE MERLOT CHILE

TORREON MALBEC ARGENTINA

RAIZ DE CHILE CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHILE

FISHBONE SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA

Balanced, easily enjoyable red wine, blend of Cabernet 
Sauvignon & Okuzgozu

The most popular Turkish red blend made of 4 grapes; 
Öküzgözü, Bogazkere, Alicante and Carignan 

Lightly oaked Pinotage with vibrant plum and ripe berry fruit 
on the palate

Medium-bodied, dry red wine with strong impressions of 
dark fruits on the nose and palate 

Nice combination of black and red fruits on the nose and the 
palate. Well structured, with very good balance and persistence

£5.50

£5.95

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

£8.95

£8.95

£19.95

£21.95

£22.95

£24.95

£25.95

£26.95

£27.95

£29.95

RED WINE 175ml 250ml Btl

An intense and expressive wine with flower and red fruit 
aromas, delicious with fruit flavours

Intense and delicate aroma of ripe strawberries and plums, 
with a touch of chocolate and vanilla

Deep plum purple colour, fruity aroma, and soft tannins 
supporting dark berry flavours. Intense blackberry and 
spice with subtle peppery notes on the nose

ROSE WINE
WILDWOOD ZINFANDEL ROSE  TURKEY

TERRE DI RAI PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH  ITALY

VILLA VIVA COTES DE THAU ROSE  FRANCE

Juicy ripe strawberries and sweet candied fruits. 
Incredibly scrumptious and ever so moreish

Complex and intense varietal notes, the aftertaste 
is long and persistent with strong notes of citrus, peach and apricot

Aromas of white peaches, apricot and tangerine. 
Full-bodied, round and juicy leading to a pleasant, crispy finish.

£6.25

£6.50

£8.00

£8.50

£22.95

£23.95

£29.95

SPARKLING WINE
CA DI RAJO PROSECCO 20CL

ESEDRA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY

ESEDRA PROSECCO ROSE BRUT

£28.95

£28.95

20cl 70cl

DRAUGHT BEER
EFES PINT £5.95

£5.90

£3.95

£4.50

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

PERONI PINT
EFES DRAUGHT (5%) 500ML

PERONI NASTRA AZZURO (5.1%) 330ML

CORONA (4.5%) 330ML

PERONI GLUTEN FREE (5.1%) 330ML

STELLA (5%) 330ML

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME (4%) 500ML

KOPPARBERG PEAR (4%) 500ML

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT (4%) 500ML

MAGNERS CIDER (4.5%) 570ML

BECKS BLUE 0% ALCOHOL 275ML

LIQUEURS
BAILEYS

AMARETTO DI SARONNO

COINTREAU

JAGERMEISTER

MALIBU

KAHLUA

25ml

RAKI
YENI RAKI

TEKIRDAG GOLD

£3.30

£4.50

£5.75

£7.95

£39.50

£42.00

£75.00

£80.00

20ml          50ml             35cl            70cl

£3.50      £5.95

 £3.50      £5.95

 £3.50      £5.95

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

HAVANA 7 £4.25      £6.95

RUM 25ml        50ml

SPIRITS
SMIRNOFF

ABSOLUT

CIROC

GORDONS

GORDONS PINK

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY 10

£3.30

£3.50

£3.95

£3.30

£3.50

£3.80

£4.25

£4.25

£5.75

£5.95

£6.50

£5.75

£5.95

£6.20

£6.95

£6.95

25ml        50ml

LIMONCELLO

SAMBUCA

SIERRA TEQUILA SILVER

SIERRA TEQUILA GOLD

ROSE TEQUILA

PATRON TEQUILA ANJEO

JÄGER BOMB

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£4.25

TEQUILA & SHOTS 25ml  

WHISKY
JACK DANIELS

JAMESON

SOUTHERN COMFORT

BLACK LABEL

MAKER'S MARK

CHIVAS REGAL 12YR

BULLEIT BOURBOUN

GLENFIDDICH

£3.30       £5.75

£3.95       £6.50

£4.25      £6.95

£3.50       £5.75

£3.95       £6.50

£3.80       £6.20

50ml

£3.80       £6.20

£3.50       £5.75

175ml 250ml Btl

£3.25

£3.25

Half Pint Full Pint

50ml

£3.50

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£5.95

£6.20

£5.95

£6.20

£6.20

£6.20

£6.25

25ml

Please drink responsibly, for further information please visit drinkaware.co.uk


