SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BUBBLE GUM ROYALE Absolut Raspberry Vodka, Bubblegum, Citrus, Cocchi Rosa, Toasted Marshmellow	£8.25
ENFES SOUR Vodka, Gin, Bourbon, Scotch, Amaretto, Grenadine Syrup, Lemon, Egg White, Pomegranate Powder	£8.25
LYCHEE MARTINI Pink Gin, Lychee Liquor, Cocchi Americano, Citrus, Neroli	£7.95
BANANA BREAD OLD FASHIONED Jack daniels, oloresso seco sherry, spiced banana, orange bitters, tonka bean, golden spice banana Macaron	£8.25
STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI Bacardi Rum, Triple Sec, Strawberry Puree, Fresh Lime, Lime Puree	£7.95
SALTY DOG Gordons Dry Gin, Grapefruit Juice, Salted Rim, Slice of Grapefruit	£7.95
RASPBERRY BERET Ciroc Red Berry Vodka, Dark Berry Liquer, Fresh Lemon Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice & Prosecco	£8.25
CANDY SHOP MARG Casa Migos Blanco Tequila, Pineapple Liquer, Coconut and pineapple Syrup, Lime Sherbert Syrup	£7.95

CLASSIC COCKTAILS









Espresso

Martini



litan

Cosmopo











Mojito Passion Fruit

(£7.95)

The

Beach

(£7.95)

Sour

Amaretto

Sex On

MOCKTAILS

MORNING PORNSTAR	£5.95
Passionfruit Puree, Pineaaple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup	
ESPRESSNO MARTINI	£5.95
Lyres White Cane, Lyres Espresso, Vanilla Syrup, Fresh Espresso	
NOJITO Passion fruit or Strawberry	£5.95
Fresh Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar Syrup, Mojito Syrup, Lemonade	
ENFES DELIGHT	£5.95
Passion fruit juice, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, sweet sour	
strawberry puree, grenadine	
BORA BORA	£5.95
Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Juice, Grenadine Syrup,	
Fresh Lemon Juice	
VIRGIN PINA COLADA	£5.95
Pineapple Juice, Almond Syrup, Vanilla Cream, Coconut Puree,	
LYCHEE COOLER	£5.95
Vanilla cream, lychee syrup, lime juice, cream and lychee juice	
RASPBERRY BERET	£5.95
Gordons Pink 0%, Fresh Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice,	
Cranberry Juice, Vanilla syrup, Alcohol Free Prosecco	

SOFT DRINK

SOFT DRINKS 330ML Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta	£2.95
HOME MADE TURKISH LEMONADE	£3.95
SAN PELLEGRINO 330ML Lemon, Pomegranate, Blood Orange	£3.50
J20 275ML Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Raspberry, Apple & Mango	£3.50
RED BULL 250ML	£3.95
WATER - STILL / SPARKLING	£3.50
SODA WATER 200ML	£2.50
TONIC WATER 200ML	£2.50
AYRAN	£4.50
SALGAM (TURNIP JUICE)	£2.25
JUICES Orange juice, cranberry juice, mango juice, passion-fruit juice, pineapple juice, apple juice, pomegranate juice	£2.95

HOT DRINK

(£7.95)

Mai

TURKISH COFFEE	single £2.50 double £3.50
TURKISH TEA	£2.00
FRESH MINT TEA	£2.95
BREAKFAST TEA	£2.95
GINGER & LEMON TEA	£2.50
ESPRESSO	single £2.10 double £2.90
LATTE	£2.95
CAPPUCINO	£2.95
AMERICANO	£2.50
MOCHA	£2.95
FLAT WHITE	£2.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.95



DRINKS MENU

RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Btl	ROSE WINE	175ml	250ml	Btl	TEQUILA & SHOTS	5		25ml
EPHESUS RED TURKEY	£5.50	£7.00	£19.95	WILDWOOD ZINFANDEL ROSE TURKEY	£6.25	£8.00	£22.95	LIMONCELLO			£3.25
Balanced, easily enjoyable red wine, blend of Cabernet Sauvignon & Okuzgozu				Juicy ripe strawberries and sweet candied fruits. Incredibly scrumptious and ever so moreish				SAMBUCA			£3.25
KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT TURKEY £		£7.50	£21.95	TERRE DI RAI PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ITALY	£6.50	£8.50	£23.95	SIERRA TEQUILA SILVER			£3.25
The most popular Turkish red blend made of 4 grapes; Öküzgözü, Bogazkere, Alicante and Carignan				Complex and intense varietal notes, the aftertaste is long and persistent with strong notes of citrus, peach and apricot				SIERRA TEQUILA GOLD			£3.50
KAVAKLIDERE ANCYRA KALECIK TURKEY An intense and expressive wine with flower and red fruit aromas, delicious with fruit flavours		£8.00	£22.95	VILLA VIVA COTES DE THAU ROSE FRANCE			£29.95	ROSE TEQUILA			£3.50
				Aromas of white peaches, apricot and tangerine. Full-bodied, round and juicy leading to a pleasant, crispy finish.			PATRON TEQUILA ANJEO			£3.95	
CAPE RIDGE PINOTAGE SOUTH AFRICA Lightly oaked Pinotage with vibrant plum and ripe berry fru on the palate	£6.50	£8.50	£24.95	SPARKLING WINE		20cl	70cl	JÄGER BOMB			£4.25
RAIZ DE CHILE MERLOT CHILE		£8.95	£25.95	CA DI RAJO PROSECCO 20CL		£6.25		SPIRITS		25ml	50ml
Intense and delicate aroma of ripe strawberries and plums, with a touch of chocolate and vanilla				ESEDRA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY			£28.95	SMIRNOFF		£3.30	£5.75
TORREON MALBEC ARGENTINA	£6.95	£8.95	£26.95	ESEDRA PROSECCO ROSE BRUT			£28.95	ABSOLUT		£3.50	£5.95
Medium-bodied, dry red wine with strong impressions of dark fruits on the nose and palate				DD ALICHTE DEED				CIROC		£3.95	£6.50
RAIZ DE CHILE CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHILE			£27.95	DRAUGHT BEER	F	Half Pint	Full Pint	GORDONS		£3.30	£5.75
Nice combination of black and red fruits on the nose and the palate. Well structured, with very good balance and persis				EFES PINT		£3.25	£5.95	GORDONS PINK		£3.50	£5.95
FISHBONE SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA Deep plum purple colour, fruity aroma, and soft tannins			£29.95	PERONI PINT EFES DRAUGHT (5%) 500ML		£3.25	£5.90 £3.95	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE		£3.80	£6.20
supporting dark berry flavours. Intense blackberry and				BECKS BLUE 0% ALCOHOL 275ML			£3.75 £4.50	HENDRICKS		£4.25	£6.95
spice with subtle peppery notes on the nose				PERONI NASTRA AZZURO (5.1%) 330ML			£4.25	TANQUERAY 10		£4.25	£6.95
WHITE WINE				CORONA (4.5%) 330ML			£4.25	TANQUERAT IU		14.23	£0.75
EPHESUS SULTANIYE TURKEY	£5.50	£7.00	£19.95	PERONI GLUTEN FREE (5.1%) 330ML STELLA (5%) 330ML			£4.25	WHISKY		25ml	50ml
Crisp, refreshing white wine with moderate acidity and pronounced fruity notes				KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME (4%) 500M	L		£5.50	JACK DANIELS		£3.30	£5.75
KAVAKLIDERE CANKAYA TURKEY	£5.95	£7.50	£21.95	KOPPARBERG PEAR (4%) 500ML			£5.50 £5.50				
White blend displaying mesmerising fruity notes, moderate acidity, good body with a lingering, pleasant aftertaste				KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT (4%) 500ML			£5.50	JAMESON CONTENT		£3.50	£5.75
KAVAKLIDERE ANCYRA SULTANIYE TURKEY	£6.25	£7.95	£22.95	MAGNERS CIDER (4.5%) 570ML			20100	SOUTHERN COMFORT		£3.50	£5.75
Attractive with crispiness and well balanced, good persistence and length. Pronounced with citrus and stony fruit aromas	,			LIQUEURS		25ml	50ml	BLACK LABEL		£3.80	£6.20
TERRE DI RAI PINOT GRIGIO ITALY	£6.50	£8.50	£23.95	BAILEYS		£3.50	£5.95	MAKER'S MARK		£3.80	£6.20
Structured, voluminous, dense, balanced with good acidity. Complex and intense varietal notes; the aftertaste is long				AMARETTO DI SARONNO		£3.80	£6.20	CHIVAS REGAL 12YR		£3.95	£6.50
and persistent with strong notes of citrus, peach and apricot CAPE RIDGE SAUVIGNON BLANC SOUTH AFRICA	£6.50	£8.50	£24.95	COINTREAU		£3.80	£5.95	BULLEIT BOURBOUN		£3.95	£6.50
A Sauvignon Blanc with intense fruit flavours, crisp and	(_0.00			JAGERMEISTER		£3.80	£6.20	GLENFIDDICH		£4.25	£6.95
refreshing, bursting with flavours of citrus and stone fruit RAIZ DE CHILE CHARDONNAY CHILE	£6.95	f8 95	£25.95	MALIBU KAHLUA		£3.80 £3.80	£6.20 £6.20	DAIZI			
Bright yellow colour. Intense and elegant aroma of tropical fruits, as banana, pineapple and passion fruit.	20.75	20.75		RAILUA		£3.00	10.20	RAKI 20ml	50ml	35cl	70cl
VILLA VIVA PICPOUL DE PINET NEW ZEALAND)		£34.95	RUM		25ml	50ml	YENI RAKI £3.30	£5.75	£39.50	£75.00
Rich and dense fruity wine, with excellent acidity and a touch of salinity. Aromas of white melon, cut grass, lime and hay				BACARDI		£3.50	£5.95	TEKIRDAG GOLD £4.50	£7.95	£42.00	£80.00
COOPERS CREEK SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND			£36.95	CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD		£3.50	£5.95				
Fresh gooseberries overlaid by new-mown grass and a cracking finish of ripe fruit and the crisp acidity that only the long dry autumns of Marlborough can deliver				CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK		£3.50	£5.95				
				HAVANA 7		£4.25	£6.95	Please drink responsibly, for further informat	ion please	visit drinkawa	are.co.uk